
Attachment I - Dates for Brawley WWTP BOD, TSS, and Bacteria Violations 

BOD TSS 

Fecal 

Coliforms Enterococci E. Coli 

AML
1
 AWL

2
 AML AWL Maximum Maximum 

Geometric 

Mean Maximum 

Geometric 

Mean 

4/30/2010 3/3/2011 5/30/2012 5/7/2012 12/20/2010 5/10/2010 5/31/2010 11/14/2006 11/30/2006 

5/31/2011 3/5/2011     5/18/2011 5/24/2010 12/31/2010 11/20/2006 5/10/2010 

6/30/2011 3/7/2011     4/11/2012 12/13/2010 1/31/2011 11/28/2006 4/30/2011 

7/31/2011 5/21/2011       12/20/2010 2/28/2011 12/4/2006 6/30/2011 

  5/28/2011       1/24/2011 5/31/2011 9/17/2007   

  7/2/2011       1/31/2011   9/25/2007   

  7/2/2011       2/4/2011   9/30/2007   

          2/7/2011   2/21/2011   

          2/11/2011   2/28/2011   

          2/16/2011       

          3/4/2011       

          3/7/2011       

          3/14/2011       

          3/21/2011       

          3/30/2011       

          4/4/2011       

          4/6/2011       

          4/11/2011       

          4/18/2011       

          4/25/2011       

          5/2/2011       

          5/9/2011       

          5/16/2011       

          5/23/2011       

          5/30/2011       

 

                                                           
1
 AML = Average Monthly Limit. 

2
 AWL = Average Weekly Limit 


